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TROLL

ORIENTEERING

CLuUB

Jeroen HOEKX

hamok
Omloop : HB

Afstand : 5830m

Tijd : 0:39:40 (6'48"/km)

00:01:18
00:01:04
00:03:05
00:01:14
00:01:48
00:04:13
00:01:04
00:02:30
00:02:44
00:00:50
00:02:42
00:02:43
00:02:38
00:01:53
00:02:00
00:01:39
00:01:30
00:01:16
00:02:07
00:01:22

00:02:22
00:05:27
00:06:41
00:08:29
00:12:42
00:13:46
00:16:16
00:19:00
00:19:50
00:22:32
00:25:15
00:27:53
00:29:46
00:31:46
00:33:25
00:34:55
00:36:11
00:38:18
00:39:40

Nationale - Long Distance Oosterlynck
Hoge Mouw 19.3.2023
TROL

1/2 0.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

2. Dolf LEPPENS 0:52:21

226m  5'45"/km
141m  7'34"/km
392m  7'52"/km
15Im  8'10"/km
226m  7'58"/km
657m  6'25"/km
152m  7'01"/km
403m  6'12"/km
344m  7'57"/km
129m  6'28"/km
423m  6'23"/km
444m  6'07"/km
361lm  7'18"/km
329m  5'43"/km
327m  6'07"/km
169m  9'46"/km
211m  7'07"/km
190m  6'40"/km
297m  7'08"/km
258m  5'18"/km
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